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G00D47.0055.00;500650L85. GOOD
95.006000; MEDIUM 45X1099.00.

BULLS: 300900 LBS. 54.0064.00;
50070 LBS. 90.0099.00; 2 HOL 900
LBS. AT 53.00.

300-500 LBS. 46.00-74.00; 500-100LBS.
46.00-64.00.

BULLS; 200-300 LBS.
300-500 LBS. 51.00-73.00; 500-800 LBS.
49.0067.50.

LAMBS: LOW CHOICE 107LBS. AT
62.00; 69-89 LBS. 600067X10

SHEEP: HEAVYWEIGHTS TO21.00;
YEARLINGS TO 49.00.

CALVES: CHOICE 89.00-101.00;
GOOD 75.00-87.00; STANDARD AND
GOOD 64.0072.50; UTILITY 60.00
DOWN.

SLAUGHTER COWS: 110HEAD, 130
LOWER. UTILITY 38.50-43XX); HIGH
DRESSING 43.90-45.00, FEWTO 46.25;
CANNBRS 34.00-38.00; SHELLY 34.00
DOWN.

GOATS: MEDIUMBILLIES TO 90.00.
PIGS AND SHOATS: BY THE HEAD

FROM TESTED HERDS, 20-40 LBS.
7.0012.00

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
«1 117.50140.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
100.00195.00; HOLSTEIN BULLS #2
85.00-112.50; BEEPBULLS 77.5095.00;
BEEF HEIFERS 70.00102.00.

BULLS: YG«2 1200-1800 LBS.
47.00- LOW DRESSING
44.00-

HATFIELDQUALITY MEAT5...29.25
PLUS BONUS ON QUALITY HOGS.
BUYING STATION IS HELD EVERY
TUBS. AT POUR STATES.

FED STEERS: FEW OFFERED.
HOGS: USBI-3 200-220 LBS.

39.0044.00, 220240 LBS. 39.0046.00;
US#l-3 260300 LBS. 40.5047.50.HEIFERS: HOL 1600 LBS. TO 44.79.

VEALCALVES: 186HEAD. CHOICE,
NONE;G00D200390L85.71.00-73.00;
CULLS 89-110 LBS. 46.00-99.00; 5080
LBS. 400090.00; WEAK/ROUGH 40.00
DOWN.

SOWS: UNDER 500LBS. 30.0036.00
BOARS: 18.0019.00.Eighty-Four Livestock

EigMy-Four, Pa.
Monday, No*. 7, 1994

Report Supplied by Auction
CATTLE: STEERS HIGH CHOICE

AND PRIME AND SELECT, NONE;
STANDARD 52.00-57.00; UTILITY
51.00 DOWN.

FEEDER PIGS: US#l-3 2040
7.0022.00; 4060LBS. 18.0026.00;#2-3
6080 LBS. 15.002250.

FARM CALVES: 15.00 HIGHER.
HOLSTEIN BULLS #1 90-120 LBS.
120.00-149.00; «2 80-110 LBS.
70.00115.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS «1
85-120 LBS. 189.00220.00; «2 79-110
LBS. 120.00180.00; BEEFX BULLS TO
122.00; HEIFERS TO 100.00.

SHEEPAND LAMBS: HIGHCHOICE
AND PRIME 4060 LBS. 66.0072.00;
6080 LBS. 66.5075.00; 80100 LBS.
69.0075.00; CHOICE 100125 LBS.
62.0072.50; FEEDER LAMB GOOD
AND CHOICE 61.0072.00; UTILITY
59.00 DOWN; EWES 275039.50.

GOATS: BY THE HEAD. LARGE
44.0091.00; MEDIUM 21.0061.00;
SMALL 14.0021.00

HEIFERS: CHOICE AND SELECT,
NONE; STANDARD 51.0056.50; UTILI-
TY 50.50 DOWN.BUTCHER HOGS: GOOD DEMAND.

US#l&2 1 LOT 232 LBS. AT 30.50;
215-260 LBS. *l*3 27.0028.00; #l*3
270300 LBS. 33.9037.00.

COWS; BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL 42.0048.00; CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 38.5043.00;
CANNER AND LOW CUTTER
33.5038.00; SHELLS DOWN TO 31.50.

SOWS: 6 HEAD. #l*3 350-500 LBS.
30.00- FEW SSO-6SO LBS.
23.00-

BellevilleLivestock
Belleville, Pa.

Wednesday, November 2,1994
CATTLE 286; SUPPLY INCLUDED

183 HEAD DAIRY CATTLE. SL. COWS
MOSTLE .25 TO .50 HIGHER.

HOLSTEIN: CHOICE 60.00-63.10,
FEW SELECT 54.60-58.50, FEW STAN-
DARD 49.10-51.75.

BOARS: 1 6SS LBS. A 18.25. BULLS: YG#l 47.00-56.50; YG#2
37.50-46.50.STOCK CATTLE: 33 HEAD. STEERS

300-500 LBS. 66.00-74.00; 500-700 LBS.
63.00-65.50.

FEEDER STEERS: 200-300 LBS.
54.00-80.00; 300-500 LBS. 52.50-80.00;
500-800LBS. 50.00-71.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 LBS. MEDIUM- HEIFERS: 200-300 LBS. 50.00-73.00;

HEIFERS; ONE CHOICE HOL-
STEIN 60.85.

COWS; FEW BREAKING UTILITY

-

• Unloader &

Feeder

ji «TMR Mixer

i jP
717-776-3129

4584 173.1
Mean 162.3

* Combined Penn State
Commercial New Entries

Invest your resources wisely, with varieties
that have a proven record ofperformance in the
field. Hoffman’s strong line ofFunk’s G* brand
hybrids offers you significant improvements m
yields and standability.

Early Maturity. A 98-day hybrid, 4273
deliversoutstanding standability and drydown,
and outperformed die mean by 3.5%.

MadHan Maturity. 4394 produced a
whopping 12.3% more than the average,

Lancaster Faming, Saturday, November 12, 1994-Al7
ANDCOMMERCIAL 40,0044,00,COU-
PLE 46.00, CUTTER AND BONING
UTILITY 41,00-44.50.

CANNER AND LOW CUTTER
36.5040.00. SHELLS DOWN TO 33,75.
BULLS; PEW YIELD GRADE NO. 1
1145/1335 LBS. 46.00-48.75.

HIGHfeR, EXCEPT HOLSTEIN STEERS
1.00-2.00 LOWER. COWS 3.00- 5.00
LOWER. BULLS 2.06*3,00 LOWER.
SUPPLY MAINLY CHOICE AND MIX-
ED SELECT AND CHOICE STEERS
AND HEIFERS WITH A LARGE SUPP-
LY OF HOLSTEIN STEERS. AROUND
10% COWS.CALVES 75: VEALERS: FEW

STANDARD AND GOOD 75/95 LBS
50.00- FEW UTILITY 50/75 LBS.
24.00-

FARM CALVES: NO. 1 HOLSTEIN
BULLS 90/130 LBS. 120.00-155.00,NO.
2 75/125 LBS. 60.00-90.00; FEW NO. 1
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS 95/100 LBS.
152.50-185.00.

iIOGS 41: BARROWS AND GILTS
ONELOT US 1-2 24/ LBS. 37.00

SOWS: US 1-3 320/640 LBS 21.50-
24.75.

BOARS: FEW 10.00-16.75
FEEDER PIGS 321...US 1-3 25/45

LBS. 6.00-11.00,45/65LBS 11.00-21.00.
PER HEAD.

SHEEP 10: SLAUGHTER LAMBS
FEW CHOICE 90/135 LBS. 65.00-78.00

SLAUGHTER STEERS: CHOICE 2-4
1050-1350 LBS. 65.00-66.50;-2-3
1125-1300 L85.66.50-67.00, LOAD
67.50. MIXED SELECT AND CHOICE
2-3 950-1275 LBS. 62.50-65.00; SELECT
2-3 900-1275 LBS. 59.50-62.50. HOLS-
TEIN STEERS: CHOICE 2-3 1300-1450
LBS. 57.00-58.00. MIXED SELECT AND
CHOICE 2-3 1200-1400 LBS.
53.00-57.00; SELECT 2-3 1050-1400
LBS. 50.00-53.00.

SLAUGHTER SHEEP; FEW 26 00-
39.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: CHOICE 2-4
900-1300 LBS. 64.00-65.50; LOAD 3-4
1075 61.00; 2-3 925-1250 LBS.
65.50- PART LOAD YIELD
GRADE 2 1075 LBS. 67.50. MIXED
SELECT AND CHOICE 2-3 825-1225
LBS. 61.50-64.00; SELECT 2-3 800-1200
58.50-

SLAUGHTER COWS: BREAKING
UTILITY AND COMMERCIAL 2-4
32.00- HIGH YIELDING BREAK-
ING UTILITY 35.00-36.00. CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 1-2
35.00- HIGH YIELDING CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 1-2
36.00- CANNER AND LOW CUT-
TER 1-229.00-33.00; SHELLY CANNER
25.00-

GOATS 5: FEW LARGE 44.00-54 00
PER HEAD.

HOLSTEIN DAIRY COWS: $600.00-
$1300.00!

St. Louis
Cattle, Hogs
SPRINGFIELD, IL

MONDAY NOVEMBER 7,1994
ILLINOIS CATTLE AND CALVES

700

BULLS; YIELD GRADE 1-2
1275-1700LBS. 43.00-49.00, INDIVIDU-
AL YIELD GRADE 1 50.00.

THIS REPORT IS A SERVICE OF
THE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE LIVESTOCK AND
GRAIN MARKET NEWS SERVICE.
SPRINGFIELD, IL. (217) 782-4925.

COMPARED TO LAST MONDAY
SLAUGHTER STEERS AND HEIFERS
FULLY STEADY. INSTANCES .50

Make your investment count: H
Increase

your com yields
by 7% or more
1993Pennsylvania Hybrid Com Performance Trials

26.8

26.2

while combining outstanding standability,
drydown and drought tolerance.

Rill Saaaon Maturity. 4584 delivers
exceptional grain qualityand a 5.4% yield
advantageover the mean. It provides excellent
standabilityand early vigor, as well as disease
resistance.

So devoteyour resources wisely by choosinga
field proven Funk’s G® brand hybrid. Contact a
Hoffman sales representative for help m choosing
the right variety for your operation.

0* Hoffman Seeds, Inc., Landisville, PA 17538 Rmkfc
Adding Value toyour Seed Investment If
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